
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

8160 YMC Plaza Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70810

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

(414) 764-1790

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc.

James Lee estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

(608) 222-8869

rbandera@cmaontheweb.comCMA Technology Solutions (504) 812-5373

Trish Lowry

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Roger Bandera

erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

Jason Voelker

pete lathrop

mburse@bse-inc.net

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Contract 7974

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Sara Schultz

Michelle Burse

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

(608) 834-1311Erick Stobart

(608) 244-1381 x121

12/21/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7974

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

E7926 Hinkst Hollow Rd

Viroqua , WI 54665

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

348 Highway 14 East

Janesville, WI 53546

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945mark@forwardelectric.comMark 
Loeffelholz

Mike Mulqueen

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

Paul Hanson eidepainting@hotmail.comEide Painting & Sandblasting, 
LLC (608) 606-2648

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

scott langum

(218) 722-2836

erik.lewis@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(262) 691-8890

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Brian Cox brian.cox@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Mike Wilcox mwilcox@silhaexcavation.com

(608) 757-1030

(502) 882-2808

Frank Silha & Sons, Inc (608) 752-4322

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Jim 
RozumialskiFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

(608) 819-8298

Erik Lewis

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Josh Penning joshp@ero-tex.netEro-Tex, Ltd

Amy Burke

Lawrence 
Pearson

(866) 437-6839

12/21/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7974

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

700 Regent St.

Madison, WI 53715

16464 W 143rd St

Lockport, IL 60441

5402 Windwod cir

McFarland, WI 53558

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

2695 E. Dominguez St.

Carson, CA 90895

2110 South Ave

Youngstown , OH 44502

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ryan Voegeli

Jason Schultz

Kurt Femrite

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co.

Valerie 
Wunderlich

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Marci Jungbluth

Homer Tree (815) 512-7017valerie@homertree.com

sdaniels@danielsco.com

(262) 968-4090

office@guidelineswi.com

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Lakeshore Learning Materials

Trapper Joe edharris2@charter.netinsurance (608) 279-1003

Pat McKenna pat.mckenna@hausmann-johnson.comHausmann Johnson Insurance (608) 252-9661

Terri Yeager

Tery Amaya biddept@lakeshorelearning.com (800) 421-5354

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Tom Kling tomkling@lauretano.comLauretano Sign Group (860) 378-5169

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

12/21/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7974

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

301 Adeline st

Arena, WI 53503

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

beau@mollconstruction.net

(608) 252-4727

(608) 838-8887 x2

Nick Jones

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Cathleen 
Mineau

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Mike Pohlman

njones3951@yahoo.comNick (608) 574-3951

Mega Rentals, Inc

Moll Construction Inc

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

info@megarentalsinc.com

Steve Higgins

(608) 835-7700

(608) 848-5991

(608) 845-8900

(608) 222-2247

Beau Martin

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

Mega Rentals

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Travis 
Nachreiner

12/21/2017
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6810 South 300 West, Suite 8

Midvale, UT 84047

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

po Box 5700

Depere , WI 54115

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Frank Wizner frank@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Joshua Kahl

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

josh@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Rick Edinger (920) 660-9878

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

(608) 836-1071 x221

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Rick Edinger redinger111@aol.com

Peter Varquez

Rebuild-It Services Group, LLC

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Eric Anderson (888) 709-5676eanderson@rebuild-it.com

Nick Konopacki nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

William Kahl

Jennifer Nichols quotes@rocal.comRocal Inc. (740) 998-2122

12/21/2017
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607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403337
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

12/21/2017


